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10/26/2021

Main Campus

BS Admission Fall 2021

Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

BS BOTANY

Army Serving Personnel

Hazrat Ali  76.361 Noor Rahman75169 15605-0395007-5 Army Serving 

Personnel

 2BS BOTANY

Disable(Special Person)

Zubair Khan  50.182 Zahir shah65309 15101-6779432-3 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 1BS BOTANY

Shamal Hayat  76.553 Shawkat Hayat55060 15602-1821032-0 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 2BS BOTANY

Minority

Hansa Kumari  89.364 Santh Ram19471 15602-7303380-6 Minority  3BS BOTANY

Sahil Kumar  65.095 Chaman Lal88503 15602-4482618-7 Minority  5BS BOTANY

Open Merit

Ikramullah  89.366 Jahanzeb92070 15607-0435800-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Sadaf Bibi  88.007 Bakht Zada86602 15602-5378483-0 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

sadaf bi bi  88.008 Bakht zada11060 15602-5378483-0 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Basmah Khan  83.459 Adil Nawraiz Khan81286 15605-0600011-0 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Imran Khan  82.8210 Arzomand44559 15604-0376537-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Nasir hussain  80.1811 Tooryaliay khan49385 15601-6099644-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Muhammad Abbas  79.6412 Saeed Ur Rahman79678 15602-8151243-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Sareer Ahmad  79.6413 Muhammad Ibrahim86431 15602-3838687-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Noor Asghar  79.4514 Asghar ali19296 15602-9203526-8 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Muhammad Awais 

Khan

 78.7315 Anwar Khan92369 15602-0341141-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Sumaira Habib  77.5516 Habib UR Rahman58769 15607-0619459-4 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Bilal Ahmad  76.9117 Meraj Ahmad38675 15604-0401076-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

ARBAB SAUD  76.0018 HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD

95242 15605-0384521-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Maham  74.9119 Anwar Ali79882 15602-5450672-8 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Reema Faraz  74.9120 Dilfaraz Khan52142 15605-0587023-4 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Noor Ullah  74.4521 Muhammad Ishaq 

Khan

81412 15601-1675086-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Asad Zeb  72.3622 Alam Zeb61640 15606-0363749-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

MUHAMMAD 

NOUMAN

 71.8223 MUHAMMAD 

YOUNAS

30672 15607-0462534-3 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Mehar nigar  71.8224 Sanaullah khan41116 15601-6366115-8 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Yaseen Khan  70.0025 Dera Wadan28648 1560303789827 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Muhammad Abbas  69.9126 Sultan Rome82116 15602-1268495-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Muhammad Wajid 

Ali

 68.9127 Sultan Muhammad35494 15602-5530500-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Zaid Khan  68.8228 Saif Ul Malook75976 15607-0423892-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Rahman Shah  68.5529 Taj Mohammad Khan14199 15601-9553597-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Syed Ashfaq 

Ahmad

 68.5530 Syed Mushtaq 

Ahmad khan

70057 15607-0414796-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Akhtar Hussain 

Mian

 68.5531 Ashaq Hussain Mian90230 15601-5814781-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Gul rukh fayaz  68.0032 muhammad fayaz57471 42401-8434211-8 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Mutasim Billah  67.0933 Manzoor Alam38552 15501-2218849-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

zubair khan  66.1834 ubaid khan04284 16202-4443916-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Saeedullah  65.6435 Umar Zada88815 15604-0433907-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Sheraz khan  65.6436 muhammad zubair45263 15604-0433875-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Khurshaid Ali  65.6437 Luqman Hakim99372 15604-0427978-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Kausar Fazal  65.6438 Fazal Khuda35632 15606-0580513-0 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

shah faisal  65.0939 Muhammad javed72526 15605-0393120-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Aman Ullah  64.7340 Habib Ur Rahman02570 15601-8113659-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Fazal wahid  64.7341 Abdul hakeem16611 15602-4640997-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Aiman Jalil  63.8242 Jalil khan30359 15607-0654731-8 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Luqman Ud Din  62.7343 Main Muhammad89029 15601-2377375-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

ANWAR NAZ 

KHAN

 62.7344 MUJEEB UR 

REHMAN

07876 15605-0600267-4 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Sahib Shah  62.1845 Fazal Amin43955 15601-7606034-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

IQRA IQBAL  62.1846 ANWAR IQBAL89234 15602-4240213-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Sadaf Bibi  62.0047 Khurshid Khan07932 15605-0600061-4 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Yasir Khan  61.9148 Abdul Kabir Khan10001 15601-10160481-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Muhammad Danyal  61.8249 Muhammad Zahir83864 15307-5343236-3 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Muhammad Haris 

Ahmad

 61.2750 Fayaz Ahmad14952 15602-1680552-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Mohammad Afzal  60.9151 Hubab Khan67344 15602-8954427-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

FARID ULLAH  60.4552 MOHAMMAD SALIH88797 15501-4029467-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

YUSAF ALI  60.1853 SAID MUHAMMAD 

KHAN

12792 15601-1835684-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Muhammad Arabi  58.9154 Abdullah Jan66892 15607-0467690-3 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

JAWAD ALI KHAN  58.7355 SARDAR ALI KHAN99164 15602-1651133-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Mohammad yaseen  58.7356 Aziz khan78854 15607-0498868-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Ubaid Ullah  58.1857 Fazal Rabi06829 15601-6686090-1 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Mehreen Ismail  57.4558 Muhammad ismail18331 15602-4193135-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Farukh sultan  57.0959 Sultan Rome09787 15602-0939407-8 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Tariq Aziz  56.9160 Fazal Hadi79597 15605-0392821-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

AMJAD KHAN  56.1861 ABDUL ZAMIN80000 15302-0865090-3 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Waheed Ullah  55.8262 Noor Muhammad73222 15303-2435487-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

AHMAD ZEB  48.5563 MUSA MUHAMMAD78608 15602-5760737-5 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Shah Hussain  48.3664 Muhammad qadir25741 15601-8559403-3 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Abbas khan  46.7365 Hamayun19516 15602-9486702-7 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Imad ud din  46.7366 Usman ali08488 15607-0485778-9 Open Merit  1BS BOTANY

Hazrat Ali  89.2767 Nawab Ali66731 15602-0493719-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Soghat Gul  88.7368 Abdul Baseer43143 15604-0615914-4 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Marjan Shaukat  86.3669 Shaukat Ali68396 15602-8282032-2 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Badri Haram  85.9170 Muhammad Khurshid 

Ali

47078 15501-9191870-0 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Fatima Nisar Ali  85.7371 Nisar Ali35481 15602-9201731-0 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sawera  85.2772 Ahmed Ali98563 15605-0601520-8 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sultan Ali  85.2773 Bawar Khan71940 15604-0401038-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Fiza Ali  85.2774 Rahmat Ali59774 15602-4670984-0 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

maheen ali khan  84.5575 parvaiz ali06440 15607-0616926-0 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Bibi Ayesha  83.6476 Abdul Hai03404 15602-4817990-0 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Kalsoom Bibi  82.5577 Muhammad Zahid78986 15302-1928267-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Alhaj Uddin  82.5578 Saleem Khan82491 15603-0365779-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Khalid khan  81.6479 Momin khan82411 15505-3612445-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sahar Zeb  81.6480 Bakhtiar Zeb50070 15307-9227309-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

yasar zeb  81.5581 zebullah Khan36129 15601-2009251-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Arbaz Muhammad 

Khan

 81.2782 Riaz Muhammad 

Khan

98419 15607-0390203-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Faisal Iqbal  80.7383 Hilal Ud Din98179 15604-0400462-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Laiba khan  79.6484 mian gul bahar52766 15602-5039498-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad Tayyeb  79.4585 Muhammad Rahman15025 15602-4421512-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hazrat Bilal  79.1886 Umar Zahir93331 15607-0423537-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Altaf Ur Rahman  78.7387 Latif Ur Rahman80842 15602-3674911-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Haseeb Ullah  78.7388 Latif Ullah90409 15607-0459865-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Neesha Gul  78.7389 Rahmat khan15037 15602-2100669-8 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Aneela Bibi  78.7390 Rahmat Ali84266 15605-0600407-2 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Ansa Shah  78.3691 Sayed Rafiq44232 15501-8507347-4 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

YASIR ALI  78.3692 AMIR KHAN12922 15602-4638888-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sana Ullah  77.8293 Muhammad Hussain 

Shah

06788 15604-0416297-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muqeem khan  77.6494 Bahader sher75508 15501-4560415-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Alam khan  76.3695 Gul Muhammad12063 15605-0381459-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Eshaq Khan  75.8296 Izat Mand Khan46068 15601-4026597-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Amna rahi  75.4597 Jehan akbar37395 15505-8730924-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hamdan Khan  74.7398 Sadar Ali Khan33189 15601-1546638-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Umair Ahmad  74.5599 Fazal Khaliq40999 15607-0400762-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hamza  74.36100 Muhammad Farooq91284 42301-5788705-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Salam Ur Rahman  74.36101 Sher Zada55060 15602-6326563-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

SAIMA HUSSAIN  74.36102 IQBAL HUSSAIN55200 15602-8442912-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sayed Ubaid Ullah  74.36103 Sayed Muhammad00050 15601-7683918-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Abbas Khan  73.82104 Naik Zada40103 15607-0465732-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sana Alam  73.64105 Jehan Alam64476 15606-0575146-2 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sajjad Ali  73.64106 Hamid Hussain68448 15505-8725410-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

muhammad iqbal  73.64107 MUHAMMAD JAMAL49265 15602-6297400-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Murad Ali  73.64108 zoor talab Khan74612 15501-7419886-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad Kashif  73.55109 Muhammad Idrees54301 15602-3521608-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sohail Ahmad  72.91110 Fazal ghafar khan44063 15606-0364202-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Roohullah Khan  72.91111 Roohul Amin80008 15607-0423897-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad Qasim  72.73112 Nimat Ullah28856 15606-0366771-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

UBAID ULLAH  72.55113 UMAR WAHAB79057 15607-0448063-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Zaid Nabi  72.27114 Hazar Nabi24480 15607-0434085-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Izhar khan  72.18115 Asil Zada86603 15602-7798611-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Zakir Ullah  71.91116 Mian Gul Siraj80555 15602-0310330-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Malaika  71.82117 Abdul Sattar Khan35878 15603-0578840-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad Sajid 

Ali

 70.91118 Sultan Muhammad99352 15602-5530405-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hassan ali  70.91119 nawab ali45289 15602-3373207-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Saba Gul Anwar  70.91120 Anwar Ali Khan11617 15602-1398365-2 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Imad Khan  70.91121 Siraj56132 15604-0433358-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

SEEMA KHAN  70.55122 BAHADAR ALI39475 15601-4546963-2 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hilal Syed  70.55123 Adil Shah Mian18251 15602-2578713-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Rahim Ullah  70.27124 Muhammad Ullah63816 15602-7831252-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Noora  70.27125 Ubaid Ur Rahman54384 15303-6651900-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

SHAHID ULLAH  70.00126 RAHMAN BAKHSH96903 15502-2910705-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Anisa Rashid  69.73127 Anwar Rashid50515 15607-0638868-8 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Marwat Ali  69.64128 Muhammad Zahir 

Shah

24913 15501-7102629-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Zafar Hayat  69.55129 Muhammad Alam33535 15602-6302005-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hazratia bibi  69.09130 Sher wali Khan78912 15605-0600191-4 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sidra Wardag  69.09131 Abdul Qadeem 

Wardag

99324 15606-0575057-2 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad imran  68.55132 Abd ul qayoom05748 15505-3625833-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Jawad Ahmad  68.55133 Wahid Jan73377 15306-9426538-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sajid Ali  68.55134 Pervez71993 15604-0432152-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Abu Bakar 

Seddique

 68.09135 Fazal Mahboob44238 15601-0523122-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

SALMAN KHAN  67.82136 AMIR ZEB25521 15501-5948550-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sana Gul  67.64137 Muhib Ullah Khan25530 15602-2595312-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

ABID SHAH  67.36138 AFARIN KHAN18512 15601-3976083-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS

 67.09139 DAWA KHAN71962 15607-0430641-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Marwa Khan  67.09140 Mutasir Khan69967 15604-0572249-4 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sani Wali  66.09141 Shahi Mulk37066 15602-7591211-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Noreen Sultan  66.00142 Sultani Room89173 15604-0630949-6 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

IHTISHAM UL HAQ  65.82143 SHAHEN SHAH50445 15602-6218694-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Zahoor Khan  65.82144 Akbar Ali64356 15605-0392437-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Amir Suhail  65.73145 Umar Rahim26066 15607-0433570-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sher Rahman  64.82146 Sardar Hussain74549 15601-9515771-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Ihtisham Ali  64.73147 Bahru Din64830 15607-0404699-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Inayatullah Khan  64.18148 Sherin Zada64555 15601-8439217-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

MAAZ SABIR 

KHAN

 64.18149 SABIR KHAN21531 15604-0401045-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Noman Khan  64.00150 Muhammad Alim97823 15605-0381119-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sana Iqbal  64.00151 Iqbal Rahman03418 15604-0622304-4 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

LIAQAT ALI  63.64152 UMAR ZADA69155 15604-0436036-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Razaullah  63.36153 Basharin53735 15604-0416704-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

zaryab khan  63.27154 asghar khan13854 15603-0376344-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Talha muhammad 

khan

 63.09155 Taj muhammad khan02023 15604-0429529-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sayed Kawnain 

Shah

 62.73156 Fazal Subhan60662 15607-0467867-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Adnan khan  62.18157 Muhammad ibrahim73824 15604-0424722-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Farhan Syed  62.18158 Muhammad Syed46213 15601-8140004-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hamza Zahid  61.82159 Muhammad Zhaid80598 15604-0420261-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

HILAL AHMAD  61.45160 SULAIMAN34655 15604-0419075-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Mukhtiar Ahmad  61.27161 Rahmani Gul28713 15601-5051407-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Ahmad Amin  61.27162 Noor Ul Amin88550 15604-0401021-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhamamad Idrees  60.73163 Habib Ur Rahman06805 15601-0738236-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Shahid Khan  60.55164 Malak Zada14412 15602-0276727-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Rashid Khan  60.18165 Aurang Zeb40726 15607-0446847-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Salman Khan  60.18166 Noor Baz Khan01307 15402-2297254-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Tahir Athar  60.18167 Atiq Ullah70984 15604-0400993-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Waqas Khan  60.00168 Muhammad Amin43352 15604-0420414-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Numan Khan  59.82169 Fazal Khaliq96556 15602-5297443-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

zakir ullah  59.27170 mir akbar khan68583 15605-0394209-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad 

Burhanud Din

 58.91171 Muhammad Tahir44186 15605-0364543-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Abbas Khan  58.73172 Sarbaz Khan09497 15601-8984454-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

muhammad haris  58.18173 najab khan46389 16203-0427273-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Fawad Ullah  58.00174 Abdullah65863 15601-7557119-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad Qadeer  57.45175 Sahib Jamal21383 15601-0295417-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

FAWAD KHAN  56.36176 FAZAL RAHIM32448 15604-0434671-9 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

MALEEHA SALAM  56.36177 ABDUS SALAM82052 1560298969362 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Zia Ullah  56.00178 Qarib Ullah22003 15604-0432578-1 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

sheraz khan  55.45179 sarfaraz khan32989 15602-7276090-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Uzair Alam  55.45180 Attiq Ullah Khan14722 15307-1851296-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad tufail  55.09181 Bahrikaram24809 15602-1114282-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

MUJAHID AHMAD  53.45182 IRFAN ALI62063 15602-5996625-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Hajra Nasir  49.82183 Abdul Nasir khan11314 15602-4670143-4 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Sardar Ali  49.82184 Shah Afzal41153 15604-0445689-7 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Shoaib khan  49.45185 Sayed muhammad 

khan

77298 15607-0428280-5 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Nizam Ud Din  44.73186 Aleem Khan20212 15601-3199132-3 Open Merit  2BS BOTANY

Maria Bibi  91.36187 Mohammad Rashid00375 15602-2992126-8 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Abdullah Jhanzad  90.09188 Jhanzad72647 15602-9750813-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hansa Kumari  89.36189 Santh Ram09719 15602-7303380-6 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Maaz Amin  87.82190 Ruhul Amin85382 15602-9777739-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Roviad Shah  87.82191 Abdullah shah00944 15605-0393763-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

ahza khan  87.45192 sher bahadar khan99372 15605-0594707-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

laiba islam  86.91193 Muhammad Islam70944 15605-0594481-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Wajeeha  86.36194 Mohammad Rasool73371 15501-1095705-2 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Shahab Sardar  86.00195 Sadar Ul mulk65028 15602-8041170-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Majid Ullah  85.82196 Jamal Nasar62231 15601-4655063-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Shabbir Ahmad  85.27197 Alamgir02452 15607-0557606-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Faisal khan  83.82198 Ayub khan88585 15607-0406106-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Arshad Ullah  83.82199 Noor Jalam Khan06019 11101-2507585-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Huma Biland  83.45200 Bakht Biland Khan28372 15606-0575259-4 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Syed Shakir Ullah  83.27201 Syed noor Alam78140 15607-0425189-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

bilal khan  82.64202 ali rahman95843 15602-5295108-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Khalid Khan  82.45203 Sami Ul Haq83644 15607-0448621-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Sapna Taj  82.18204 Taj Muhammad Khan33243 15607-0616249-8 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

najeeb ullah  81.45205 musharaf khan35207 15607-0383208-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Maryam Alam  81.00206 Sher Alam Khan49413 15602-6096562-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

FAISAL IQBAL  80.18207 SULTAN 

MUHAMMAD

57527 15302-4671028-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Waheed Ullah  79.82208 Ansar Ullah27510 15501-0487269-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Syed Ihtesham Ul 

Haq

 78.64209 Muhammad Room75273 15606-0360297-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

ABDULLAH SHAH  78.36210 SHAMAND ROZ 

KHAN

65943 15305-2009818-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Moseera Khan  77.64211 Sabir Khan66116 15606-0575372-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muhammad Arif  77.64212 Rahmat Gul40490 15602-5994232-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Jawad Ali  77.64213 Haidar Ali74885 15605-0386701-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Sher Abbas  77.45214 Sher Zada82967 15501-0957310-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS

 77.00215 IQBAL GHANI00073 15602-8400629-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Amna Khan  76.91216 Ahmad Khan14818 15605-0587475-4 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

SADIQ SHAH  76.73217 HAMAYOON KHAN24645 15601-0126153-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muneeb Akhtar  76.18218 Akhtar hussain10892 15607-0425001-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Saima Sadiq  75.64219 Sadiq Ahmad56291 15605-0584957-6 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Tariq Aziz  74.36220 Gul Bacha00788 15604-0431452-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Anwaar Ali Khan  73.45221 Haidar Ali80953 15603-0379279-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

ABDUL ULLAH  72.73222 SHARIF ZADA28503 15601-3467111-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Kifayat Ullah  72.36223 Habib ur Rahim55961 15602-9115604-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Shakeel Ahmad  72.36224 Hussain Ahmad65768 15604-0431120-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

HUSNA ANWAR  72.00225 MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR

45697 15607-0674170-6 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Mahnoor bashir  71.82226 Bashir ahmad93169 15605-0599977-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muhammad Dilzak  71.82227 Muhammad Mustajab25291 15607-0605327-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hafsa Bibi  71.82228 Muhammad Mustajab55176 15607-0605327-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hamza Umar  71.36229 Umar Khitab94701 15604-0403948-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

KASHIF KAMAL  71.09230 BAHRI KARAM93121 15604-0418457-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Ilham Khan  70.91231 Rafiullah80527 15604-0434326-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

INAM ULLAH  70.55232 RAHMAT ALI57054 15602-7005190-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

SYED MUHSIN 

SHAH

 70.00233 MUHAMMAD ZADA59521 15602-6861790-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Latif Khan  69.91234 Rahmat Gul87136 15603-0362606-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Sumaira Khan  69.82235 Riaz Hussain16776 15601-7527770-6 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Imran Ali  69.82236 Hazrat Nabi18515 15602-3412952-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

AFTAB ULLAH  69.64237 FAZAL MALIK29848 15602-4874543-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Andaleeb Bibi  69.64238 Fazal Karam Mian14364 15602-1313630-4 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

abubaker sadiq  68.91239 ihsanullah48380 15302-3311605-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Arif khan  68.00240 Manzoor ali32587 15602-2895907-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Matiullah Siddique  67.82241 Umar Sadiq13497 15604-0432984-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

NASAR HUSAIN  67.82242 BADSHAH 

MUHAMMAD

90595 15302-4682488-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Zeeshan Nadar  67.09243 Nadar Khan09538 15402-8340778-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

zafar ali  66.91244 bakhtrwan34555 15501-7320768-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Akhtar Ali Mughal  65.91245 Umar Sadiq98049 15601-9621221-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muhammad Kasif  65.45246 Rafiullah79315 15604-0404634-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hamna  65.09247 Ihsan Ulhaq54825 15606-0580374-0 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hamza Shah  63.64248 Sadiq Shah17905 15602-8734648-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muhammad Umair  63.64249 Shams Ullah81448 15607-0428820-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Faizul islam  62.91250 Samiur Rahman11248 15501-0724983-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

HASSAN GUL  62.91251 TOTI RAHMAN97960 15602-5831528-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Hassan Syed  62.73252 Hidayatullah06640 15607-0466547-3 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

asad ullah  62.00253 adi khan71601 15101-0419732-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Noaman Khan  61.27254 Yousaf Ali86669 15602-6809191-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Naqib Ullah  60.00255 Burhan Ud Din76269 15302-0863497-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Shahid shah  59.82256 Mian sayed bacha96487 15602-4067042-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hamid Ullah  59.82257 Sher Muhammad44590 15605-0394151-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

SHAHAB UD DIN  59.45258 AFTAB HUSSAIN52688 15607-0452587-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

MUHAMMAD ATIF  59.09259 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ70555 15602-5823873-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

WALEED ALAM  58.91260 HAZRAT ALAM75780 15607-0425969-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muhammad 

Junaidullah

 58.18261 Shamsul wahab73081 15602-6929238-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Liaqat Ali  58.09262 Shaukat43256 15603-0374173-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Sajida Parveen  57.82263 Abdur Razaq76233 15202-0827620-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Salman khan  57.09264 Pyee mulk53854 15607-0434398-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Iftikhar Ahmad 

Khan

 55.73265 Muhammad Ghafoor 

Khan

73762 15601-1634873-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Rahman Ali  55.45266 Muhammad Anwar78456 15604-0434380-9 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Safia ibrar  54.91267 Muhammad ibrar53768 15602-5368666-8 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Javid Ali  52.18268 Gulam Hadi30551 15605-0394610-7 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Sajad Ali  51.45269 Bakht Alam07965 15602-0400694-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Hazrat Bilal  50.73270 Adam Khan41875 15601-3250602-5 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

ULFAT BIBI  47.64271 RAHIM SHAH16440 15604-0644408-2 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Muhammad Rahim  46.36272 Abdul karim28385 15307-3230420-1 Open Merit  3BS BOTANY

Sara Munir  86.55273 Bakht munir34247 15602-0430367-9 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Safia Inam  83.64274 Inam Ullah56923 15602-7707834-8 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Afshan Aziz  83.64275 Azizullah Khan29826 15501-5119729-4 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Zulikha Khan  83.45276 Zewar Khan37553 15602-1063889-4 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Iqra Rahman  82.73277 Badshah Rahman62450 15602-8245328-8 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Dawood Yousaf  82.55278 Yousaf Khan20433 15602-3640045-9 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Alia Faiz  82.36279 Faizullah Khan69787 15503-8087740-0 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

urooj khan  81.36280 Asghar khan09362 15607-0595193-6 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Aqsa Khan  80.55281 Badshah Khan39401 15605-0600139-8 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

SHAH KHALID  79.45282 MUHAMMAD WASIL74798 15501-8367188-3 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Sara Khan  79.18283 Faqir Muhammad87976 15101-7133161-8 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Iqrakhan  78.55284 Mohammad sher 

khan

09031 15605-0594542-2 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Kainat Ali  77.64285 Barkat Ali Khan47556 15601-1426616-0 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Fazal Hussain  77.64286 Lal gulab92068 15402-6266875-1 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Kashif Ahmad  76.91287 Zorawar Khan43899 15605-0392555-1 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Farhad Ahmad  76.73288 Muhammad Ibrahim73789 15602-9685127-7 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Naveed Ali  75.45289 Noor Muhammad85757 15602-5101323-3 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Sharjeel 

Muhammad

 71.45290 Sher Muhammad47144 15302-8674549-1 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Waqas Ali Khan  68.73291 Aqalmand87231 15602-7346308-7 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Sami Ullah  68.64292 Abdullah96318 15604-0418717-9 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Almas Rashad  64.73293 Muhammad Rashad53516 15601-0881694-4 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Ijaz Ali  64.73294 Fazal Mabood52529 15607-0466297-3 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Jamal khan  62.00295 Muhammad ishaq52063 15604-0401335-9 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Juniad Iqbal  49.27296 mahid iqbal79936 17301-7200714-3 Open Merit  4BS BOTANY

Laiba  76.36297 Muhammad Dawood86363 15601-6200552-6 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

SHABIR AHMAD  73.36298 MUHAMMAD 

ROYBAR

15444 15503-9170804-1 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Sher Zaman  69.09299 Shah Faisal Khan72161 15605-0394089-3 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Ilyas khan  68.91300 Najibullah82534 15602-3520414-9 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Osama Ali  67.82301 Imran Ali27157 15607-0424021-9 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Muhammad Ijaz  67.64302 Nasib Khan83835 15604-0433649-5 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Sahil Kumar  65.09303 Chaman Lal37533 15602-4482618-7 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

SABIR SHAH  64.82304 NASIB KHAN66957 15604-0417252-5 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Musa khan  63.82305 Shawkat ali khan98483 15607-0449308-3 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Adnan Khan  62.36306 Liaqat Ali Khan60929 15604-0415944-9 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Anis Ur Rahman  62.00307 Bakht Rahman33901 15602-5995287-1 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Mian Abdur 

Rahman

 58.18308 Abdul Basweer45190 15602-8668641-9 Open Merit  5BS BOTANY

Latif Ullah  66.45309 Sami Ullah48261 15607-0462003-1 Open Merit  6BS BOTANY

Khan Bacha  61.27310 Bakht Zada80209 15601-0160371-5 Open Merit  6BS BOTANY

Abbas Ahmad  54.18311 Gul Ahmad94250 15602-7850532-5 Open Merit  6BS BOTANY

Muhammad Adil Ali  49.45312 MUhammad Ali20538 13403-1527684-5 Open Merit  6BS BOTANY

Ihsan Ali  69.09313 Mian Sher Ali24943 15607-0422043-5 Open Merit  7BS BOTANY

Kiran Mahal  84.36314 Shouban Khan19585 15607-0648144-8 Open Merit  8BS BOTANY

fozia salar  64.00315 salar mian42569 15605-0600067-0 Open Merit  8BS BOTANY

Overseas Pakistani

SADEEQ ULLAH  65.73316 AMANULLAH KHAN47451 15306-5606524-5 Overseas 

Pakistani

 2BS BOTANY

Quota Ex FATA

Zahid Rehman  75.09317 Bakhta Din71493 21509-9132170-9 Quota Ex FATA  2BS BOTANY

Hanif Ullah  63.82318 Jamandar Khan08693 21102-3582735-5 Quota Ex FATA  2BS BOTANY

Ayoub Khan  62.36319 Khair Ur Rahman28668 21107-6558885-7 Quota Ex FATA  2BS BOTANY

Muhammad Ishaq  83.18320 Noor ul Anwar70078 17102-1586019-5 Quota Ex FATA  3BS BOTANY

IHSAN ULLAH  74.55321 SHAH PUR KHAN88613 21106-2603985-5 Quota Ex FATA  3BS BOTANY

KAMRAN AHMAD  66.18322 AHMAD ULLAH 

KHAN

38071 11102-0367636-5 Quota Ex FATA  3BS BOTANY

Shuhada



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Sana Syed  74.36323 Syed fazal shah90707 15604-0629399-8 Shuhada  2BS BOTANY

Sports

Shumaila Bibi  73.45324 Fazal Hussain90457 15607-0653474-0 Sports  1BS BOTANY

Sawaira  47.64325 Pir Muhammad Khan93928 15604-0612393-8 Sports  1BS BOTANY

Abbas Ali  59.36326 Zafar Ali45625 15602-5883223-7 Sports  2BS BOTANY

Burhan Zakir  58.18327 Zakir Ullah70720 17301-5103580-3 Sports  2BS BOTANY

Azra khan  57.09328 Khurshid Khan62741 15604-0350466-1 Sports  4BS BOTANY

Baber ali  51.45329 Faiz khan60612 13201-9876901-9 Sports  4BS BOTANY

Hamid saif  48.73330 Saif ur rehman24266 13201-4795554-5 Sports  4BS BOTANY

University Employee Children

Sapna Rahman  72.36331 Fazli Rahman63653 15602-1449000-9 University 

Employee 

 1BS BOTANY


